

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33274/2010

PRABHAT VIKRAM SAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Aditi Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Yudhist Singh,Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey ,Adv

Mrs. Shalini Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice is awaited from respondent No.4 and 7. Counsel
for the petitioner seeks four weeks time for filing proof
of dasti in relation to respondent No. 4 and 7. Granted.
List the matter on 2.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar